Product specifications in this catalog are subject to change without notice.Request our product specifications before purchase and/or use. Please use our products based on the information contained in this catalog and product specifications.
7mm height, 105℃
KMASeries
・7mm height
・Endurance : 1,000 hours at 105℃
・Solvent resistant type (see PRECAUTIONS AND GUIDELINES)
・RoHS Compliant
◆SPECIFICATIONS

KMA
SRA  P126
◆PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Supplement code
Size code
Capacitance tolerance code
Capacitance code (ex. 10µF:100,100µF:101)
Lead forming·taping code
Terminal code
Voltage code (ex. 6.3V:6R3,35V:350,50V:500)
Series code
Category
E K M A A A A E A A A A A A A A DM
1 3 42 6 7 8 9 10 13125 18171611 1514
Please refer to "Product code guide (radial lead type)"
127 CAT. No. E1001O
MINIATURE ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 United Chemi-Con (UCC):
  EKMA500ETC1R0MD07D  EKMA100ELL150MD07D  EKMA100ETD101MF07D  EKMA350ETC220MF07D
EKMA350ETD100ME07D  EKMA500ETD100MF07D  EKMA500ETC2R2MD07D  EKMA160ETD220ME07D
EKMA500ELL4R7ME07D  EKMA160EC3101MF07D  EKMA160ETC101MF07D  EKMA350ELL4R7MD07D
EKMA500ETD1R0MD07D  EKMA160ETD100MD07D  EKMA350ELL100ME07D  EKMA160ETD470MF07D
EKMA350ELL330MF07D  EKMA250ETD470MF07D  EKMA160ELL101MF07D  EKMA350ETC4R7MD07D
EKMA160ETC470MF07D